Description
Genius Armored patch cords are used in customer premises, central offices and in harsh
environments. The patch cords provide flexible interconnection to active equipment, passive
optical devices cross -connects and Fiber to the desk (FTTD).
Armored patch cords are constructed with a helical stainless-steel tube over a buffered fiber
surrounded by a layer of aramid with an outer jacket.
Cable Construction
Outer Jacket

Bend Radius 10D Static , 20D Dynamic
Copyright @2025 NET GEN INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDwww.genius-net.com
Ordering Information
Note – Last two digit represent length of Patch cord.
Part Number Description
GFS2PDLCDSALZ01 Genius Fiber Optic Armored patch cord Single Mode LC-LC LSZH PC 1 mtr
GFS2PDLCDSALZ02 Genius Fiber Optic Armored patch cord Single Mode LC-LC LSZH PC 2 mtr
GFS2PDLCDSALZ03 Genius Fiber Optic Armored patch cord Single Mode LC-LC LSZH PC 3 mtr
GFS2PDLSCSALZ01 Genius Fiber Optic Armored patch cord Single Mode LC-SC LSZH PC 1 mtr
GFS2PDLSCSALZ02 Genius Fiber Optic Armored patch cord Single Mode LC-SC LSZH PC 2 mtr
GFS2PDLSCSALZ03 Genius Fiber Optic Armored patch cord Single Mode LC-SC LSZH PC 3 mtr
GFS2PDSCDSALZ01 Genius Fiber Optic Armored patch cord Single Mode SC-SC LSZH PC 1 mtr
GFS2PDSCDSALZ02 Genius Fiber Optic Armored patch cord Single Mode SC-SC LSZH PC 2 mtr
GFS2PDSCDSALZ03 Genius Fiber Optic Armored patch cord Single Mode SC-SC LSZH PC 3 mtr
GFM4PDLCDSALZ01 Genius Fiber Optic Armored patch cord OM4 LC-LC LSZH PC 1 mtr
GFM4PDLCDSALZ02 Genius Fiber Optic Armored patch cord OM4 LC-LC LSZH PC 2 mtr
GFM4PDLCDSALZ03 Genius Fiber Optic Armored patch cord OM4 LC-LC LSZH PC 3 mtr
GFM4PDLSCSALZ01 Genius Fiber Optic Armored patch cord OM4 LC-SC LSZH PC 1 mtr